LOBH-5HP LOBH-10HP LOBH-15HP
CFM 2000/3000 4000/4500 4000/5000
Static Pressure (in H2O) 8" / 5" 7.8" / 6" 10.5" / 7"
RPM 3500 3500 1750
Inlet Size 14" 16" 16"
Dust Loading Light Material Medium Material Heavy Chip & Dust
Voltage (Standard) 230/240V 230/240V 230/240V
Voltage (Optional) 460-480V 460-480V 460-480V

us-duct.com    |    336-530-1690    |    info@us-duct.com
Baghouse + Quick-Change Hopper
Legend Pricing Guide
Quick-Change Hopper
1  cu. yd.
$6,500
+
MODEL SIZE CFM PRICE
INLS-4 4" 393 $1,952
INLS-5 5" 614 $2,160
INLS-6 6" 884 $2,382
INLS-7 7" 1,203 $2,607
INLS-8 8" 1,571 $2,812
INLS-9 9" 1,989 $3,036
INLS-10 10" 2,455 $3,254
INLCY-11 11" 2,971 $3,465
INLS-12 12" 3,536 $3,787
INLS-14 14" 4,812 $4,284
INLS-16 16" 6,285 $5,058
INLS-18 18" 7,955 $5,500
INLS-20 20" 9,821 $6,836
INLS-22 22" 11,883 $6,878
INLS-24 24" 14,142 $7,838
INLS-26 26" 16,597 $9,719
INLS-28 28" 19,249 $11,616
INLS-30 30" 22,097 $13,516
INLS-32 32" 25,142 $14,653
INLS-34 34" 28,383 $15,831
INLS-36 36" 31,820 $17,078
INLS-38 38" 35,454 $18,363
INLS-40 40" 39,284 $19,693
INLS-42 42" 43,310 $21,063
INLS-44 44" 47,533 $22,478
ROTARY AIRLOCKS
SIZE PRICE
8” $6,675
10” $6,915